



REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING COMPANY

24-E N. Roxas cor Iriga Sts., Sta. Teresita, QC
Tel. Nos.:8522-1599, 8477-7167, 8516-2193
Email: kolcarecompany@yahoo.com

QUOTATION AND CONTRACT

TO: Sir Lester Chua Yap
Add: (Unit A) 33 Ma. Clara St. San Isidro Labrador QC
Contact No:
Attn: Sir Lester

Date: 11-13-2025
Ref No: 2025-150

We are pleased to offer you our quotation for the articles described and specified herein-below.

1.)	INSTALLATION	QTY	Price	Total
	INSTALLATION OF 3 TR KOLIN FLOOR MOUNTED LOCATED LIVING/DINING	1	P11,000.00	P11,000.00
	Excesss copper tube	23ft	P 400/ft	P 9,200.00
	Excess royal cord	29ft	P 100/ft	P 2,900.00
	Power supply-royal cord (breaker to ODU)	4ft	P 70/ft	P 280.00
	Circuit Breaker	1	P 1,000.00	P 1,000.00
TOTAL				P24,380.00

2.)	INSTALLATION	QTY	Price	Total
	INSTALLATION OF KOLIN 2.0 HP WALL MOUNTED LOCATED AT LIVING 2 ND ROOM	1	P7,500.00	P7,500.00
	Excesss copper tube	25ft	P 350/ft	P8,750.00
	Excess royal cord	29ft	P 100/ft	P2,900.00
	Power supply-royal cord (breaker to ODU)	4ft	P 70/ft	P 280.00
	Circuit Breaker	1	P1,000.00	P1,000.00
TOTAL				P20,430.00

3.)	INSTALLATION	QTY	Price	Total
	INSTALLATION OF KOLIN 2.0 HP WALL MOUNTED LOCATED AT LIVING RM 3 RD FLOOR	1	P7,500.00	P 7,500.00
	Excesss copper tube	48ft	P 350/ft	P16,800.00
	Excess royal cord	55ft	P 100/ft	P 5,500.00
	Power supply-royal cord (breaker to ODU)	4ft	P 70/ft	P 280.00
	Circuit Breaker	1	P1,000.00	P1,000.00
TOTAL				P31,080.00

4.)	INSTALLATION	QTY	Price	Total
	INSTALLATION OF KOLIN 1.5HP LOCATED AT BEDROOM 1 3 RD FLOOR	1	P1,200.00	P1,200.00
	Angle bracket 1 set		P 450.00	P 450.00
TOTAL				P1,650.00

5.)	INSTALLATION	QTY	Price	Total
	INSTALLATION OF KOLIN 1.5HP LOCATED AT BEDROOM 1	1	P1,200.00	P1,200.00
	Angle bracket 1 set		P 450.00	P 450.00
TOTAL				P1,650.00

6)	INSTALLATION	QTY	Price	Total
	INSTALLATION OF KOLIN 1.5HP LOCATED AT BEDROOM 2 3 RD FLOOR	1	P1,200.00	P1,200.00
	Angle bracket 1 set		P 450.00	P 450.00
TOTAL				P1,650.00

7.)	INSTALLATION	QTY	Price	Total
	INSTALLATION OF KOLIN ¾ HP LOCATED AT BEDROOM GROUND FLOOR	1	P1,200.00	P1,200.00
	Angle bracket 1 set		P 4500.00	P 450.00
TOTAL				P1,650.00

8.)	INSTALLATION	QTY	Price	Total
	INSTALLATION OF KOLIN 2.0 HP LOCATED AT MASTER BEDROOM	1	P1,200.00	P1,200.00
	Angle bracket 1 set		P 450.00	P 450.00
TOTAL				P1,650.00

9.)	INSTALLATION	QTY	Price	Total
	INSTALLATION OF KOLIN 1.5HP LOCATED AT BEDROOM 2 2ND FLOOR	1	P1,200.00	P1,200.00
TOTAL				P1,200.00

GRAND TOTAL				P85,340.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT				P 8,534.00
NET TOTAL				P76,806.00

REMARKS:

- 1. Final charge will be based on actual installation done.
- 2. Mechanical plan, electrical plan, and work permit are not included in this offer.
- 3. Exposed piping only. Masonry work like chipping, cladding and/or restoration are not included in this offer.
- 4. Electrical provision is not included in this offer. (Power supply to be provided by customer as per agreed.)
- 5. Drain line is not included. To be provided by civil works.

Terms of payment: 50% down payment and 50% progress billing to be collected upon turn over.
Validity: Quotation valid 7 days only upon issued/ receipt of these quotation contract.
Delivery of equipment: 3 days upon receipt of down payment. (available unit only)
Payment Instruction: Strictly 50% Down payment and to be deposited to our BDO account number 003880017357 account name: Kolcare Refrigeration & Airconditioning Company.
Working Period: Maximum of 40 Days without interruption of works upon delivery of equipment

Accepted & Approved by:

Printed Name & Signature

Designation

Date

Kolcare Ref. and Aircon. Co.

By:

Cristine Agustin
Secretary

Thank you for giving us the opportunity to quote. Hope this offer will meet your kind approval.